Single Operator Low Power/JA

No.

S G U U G G G G —
© P D DO DD mD ©ONo A WN =

A D DD DD DDDDDDOOWWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDN
O © 04O GO B WN - 0 O OO WN—-OCOWOONO G bMWwWN-—=O

CALL
JA6GCE
JH1XUM
JGILFR
7N2UQC
JMIMTE
JS10YN
JA2QVP
JATPCM
JH3WKE
JAIOLX
JIAWHS
JA3HBF
JH6QIL
JFTWNT
JATUI
JH1BHW
JMS8FEI
7L4I10U
JA2FXV
JA2GHP
JA3LEB
JJ1ENZ
JH5HDA
JA1SCE
JA1DDZ
JATZP
JA2JNC/1
JA1CCH
JA3JUM
JATIQV
JATIE
JG1GGU
JAG6GMC
JA2PFO
JATIZ
JR1AQI
JATHFY
JH2JNU
JE1RRK
JA3BIN
JA3EQC
JH7UJU
JATGZK
JROBNF
JA3MIB
TK1PYG
JA4RMX
JK7BEJ
JATRRA
JH7VTE

QSO’s

1,085
557
492
456
338
345
235
224
223
209
242
207
233
207
189
197
231
191
184
177
193
180
203
151
150
128
150
138
132
129
126
140
113
114
96
102
98
95
113
97
79
92
100
75
78
82
84
90
65
64

POINT  MULTI

2917
1,480
1,270
1,178
902
865
634
621
591
573
602
530
577
536
513
509
555
498
470
482
470
469
474
380
394
351
381
344
336
338
297
399
298
281
261
290
243
245
317
229
213
229
235
186
204
192
231
213
170
169

221
167
157
138
139
110
102
102
97
92
85
94
86
87
90
90
82
89
91
76
73
71
66
76
66
69
63
65
64
59
62
46
60
54
55
49
58
55
41
52
54
49
45
49
44
45
36
39
45
40

SCORE CONTI AWARD

644,657
247,160
199,390
162,564
125,378
95,150
64,668
63,342
57,327
52,716
51,170
49,820
49,622
46,632
46,170
45,810
45,510
44,322
42,770
36,632
34,310
33,299
31,284
28,880
26,004
24,219
24,003
22,360
21,504
19,942
18,414
18,354
17,880
15,174
14,355
14,210
14,094
13,475
12,997
11,908
11,502
11,221
10,575
9,114
8,976
8,640
8,316
8,307
7,650
6,760

AS Top AS, Top JA
AS 2nd JA, 2nd AS
AS 3rd JA
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
1
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

JH3GMI
JS6UGC
JH4GLG
JATMWC
JATQIF
JFTWCK
JRODZH
JAIGFD
JE4AMHL
JAOBZY
JA3GZE/1
JS1KKY
JG1UKW
JA2VHG
JO1GRR
JR3RIY
JR3GPP
JATEMQ
JH4FUF
JASEJG
JS6UEY
JR2PAU
JR3XEX
JATWBX
JA2KCY
JABUON
JETFYV
JASFNX
JR2AWS
JA1DBG
JE1GZB
JP1QDH
JH1DWQ
JF4QWZ
JR2MIO
JR2EKD
JRT1NKN
JM2LHB
JI2KLU
JM7GTK
JHIWOY
JA4RWN
JF10VA
JI2IXA

67
78
64
64
57
97
60
63
50
95

94
59
56
50
43
41
40
39
42
55
39
38
33
36
47
31
38
39
24
21
40
22
18
17
18
14
13
16
11

10

173
181
170
149
164
148
146
170
137
1583
153
139
163
149
135
121
115
119
97
112
121
114
92
86
98
101
72
81
80
64
55
81
52
46
46
51
35
32
38
25
21
17
25

37
35
37
42
37
41
40
31
37
33
32
33
26
27
27
27
28
25
30
25
19
20
24
22
17
15
20
17
14
16
15
10
15
12
12
10
13
11

b d

6,401
6,335
6,290
6,258
6,068
6,068
5,840
5,270
5,069
5,049
4,896
4,587
4,238
4,023
3,645
3,267
3,220
2,975
2,910
2,800
2,299
2,280
2,208
1,892
1,666
1,915
1,440
1,377
1,120
1,024
825
810
780
552
552
510
455
352
304
225
147
119
100
32

AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
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AS
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AS
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AS



