## Single Operator Low Power/JA

No.	CALL	QSO's	POINT	MULTI	SCORE	CONTI		AWARD	
1	JA6GCE	1,085	2,917	221	644,657			Top JA	
2	JH1XUM	557	1,480	167	247,160			2nd AS	
3	JG1LFR	492	1,270	157	199,390		3rd JA		
4	7N2UQC	456	1,178	138	162,564				
5	JM1MTE	338	902	139	125,378				
6	JS10YN	345	865	110	95,150				
7	JA2QVP	235	634	102	64,668				
8	JA1PCM	224	621	102	63,342				
9	JH3WKE	223	591	97	57,327				
10	JA9LX	209	573	92	52,716				
11	JI4WHS	242	602	85	51,170				
12	JA3HBF	207	530	94	49,820				
13	JH6QIL	233	577	86	49,622				
14	JF1WNT	207	536	87	46,632				
15	JA1UII	189	513	90	46,170				
16	JH1BHW	197	509	90	45,810				
17	JM8FEI	231	555	82	45,510				
18	7L4IOU	191	498	89	44,322				
19	JA2FXV	184	470	91	42,770				
20	JA2GHP	177	482	76	36,632				
21	JA3LEB	193	470	73	34,310				
22	JJ1ENZ	180	469	71	33,299				
23	JH5HDA	203	474	66	31,284				
24	JA1SCE	151	380	76	28,880	AS			
25	JA1DDZ	150	394	66	26,004				
26	JA7ZP	128	351	69	24,219	AS			
27	JA2JNC/1	150	381	63	24,003				
28	JA1CCH	138	344	65	22,360				
29	JA3JM	132	336	64	21,504				
30	JA1IQV	129	338	59	19,942				
31	JA1IE	126	297	62	18,414				
32	JG1GGU	140	399	46	18,354				
33	JA6GMC	113	298	60	17,880				
34	JA2PFO	114	281	54	15,174				
35	JA1IZ	96	261	55	14,355				
36	JR1AQI	102	290	49	14,333				
37	JA1HFY	98	243	58	14,094				
38	JH2JNU	95	245	55	13,475				
39	JE1RRK	113	317	41	12,997				
40	JA3BIN	97	229	52	11,908	AS			
41	JA3EQC	79	213	52 54	11,502				
42	JH7UJU	92	213	49	11,302	AS			
43	JA1GZK	100	235	45 45	10,575	AS			
44	JR0BNF	75	186	49	9,114				
4 <del>4</del> 45	JA3MIB	73 78	204	49	8,114 8,976	AS			
46	7K1PYG	82	192	44	8,640				
40 47	JA4RMX	84	231	36	8,316				
47	JK7BEJ	90	231	30 39	8,307	AS			
46 49	JA1RRA	90 65	170	39 45	7,650				
50	JH7VTE	64	169	40	6,760				
30	OH/VIE	04	109	40	0,700	AS			

51	JH3GMI	67	173	37	6,401	AS
52	JS6UGC	78	181	35	6,335	AS
53	JH4GLG	64	170	37	6,290	AS
54	JA7MWC	64	149	42	6,258	AS
55	JA1QIF	57	164	37	6,068	AS
55	JF1WCK	57	148	41	6,068	AS
57	JR0DZH	60	146	40	5,840	AS
58	JA1GFD	63	170	31	5,270	AS
59	JE4MHL	50	137	37	5,069	AS
60	JA0BZY	55	153	33	5,049	AS
61	JA3GZE/1	63	153	32	4,896	AS
62	JS1KKY	54	139	33	4,587	AS
63	JG1UKW	59	163	26	4,238	AS
64	JA2VHG	56	149	27	4,023	AS
65	JO1GRR	50	135	27	3,645	AS
66	JR3RIY	43	121	27	3,267	AS
67	JR3GPP	41	115	28	3,220	AS
68	JA1EMQ	40	119	25	2,975	AS
69	JH4FUF	39	97	30	2,910	AS
70	JA9EJG	42	112	25	2,800	AS
71	JS6UEY	55	121	19	2,299	AS
72	JR2PAU	39	114	20	2,280	AS
73	JR3XEX	38	92	24	2,208	AS
74	JA1WBX	33	86	22	1,892	AS
75	JA2KCY	36	98	17	1,666	AS
76	JA8UON	47	101	15	1,515	AS
77	JE1FYV	31	72	20	1,440	AS
78	JA5FNX	38	81	17	1,377	AS
79	JR2AWS	39	80	14	1,120	AS
80	JA1DBG	24	64	16	1,024	AS
81	JE1GZB	21	55	15	825	AS
82	JP1QDH	40	81	10	810	AS
83	JH1DWQ	22	52	15	780	AS
84	JF4QWZ	18	46	12	552	AS
84	JR2MIO	17	46	12	552	AS
86	JR2EKD	18	51	10	510	AS
87	JR1NKN	14	35	13	455	AS
88	JM2LHB	13	32	11	352	AS
89	JI2KLU	16	38	8	304	AS
90	JM7GTK	11	25	9	225	AS
91	JH1WOY	9	21	7	147	AS
92	JA4RWN	7	17	7	119	AS
93	JF10VA	10	25	4	100	AS
94	JI2IXA	4	8	4	32	AS